Toast
Cereal

Porridge
Toasted Bagel

Filled Petit Pain

Panini Toas,tie‘
Cheese Pizza

Meat Pizza

Meat}_/Non-I_\/Iéaf Main
Jacket Péfato 3
~ Potatoes with 1 Filling

Potatoes with 2 Fillings

Price List - 2024

£0.40

£1.35
£1.05:;

£0.80

£1.35
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£1:35

£1.45

£165
£1.10 -
£150

 £1.95

Bowl & Co ‘ - From£1.75
Concept £2.00
Soup £1,15!
Basic Sandwich £1.00
Premium Sandwich £1.65
Basic Baguette £1.40 :
Premium Baguette £1.90
Basic Salad Boxes £1.90
Premium Salad Boxes £2.15
Cold Wraps £1.90
Fruit Pot £0.65
Jelly Pot £0.75
Mousse Pot £0.75

,’Ca'pri'Su‘h; S 5

Yoghurt Pot

Fresh Fruit

Cookie™ " ¥ - Ciee 0 80

~ Muffin Rt £1.20
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| GranolsBart i 115
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Radnor Fruits’ . ..

Water — 500m| £060

Water —330ml - £035
Viva Milkshake =~ £’O.,"80.

Milk o T

Meat of Meat Free Main £1.80

& Cookie/lelly

Simple Sandwich/Baguette, £1.80l_ “

Cookie/lelly & 500m| Water

Jacket & 1Filling, £1.80 .

Cookie/Jelly & 500m| Water

Pasta & 1 Filling, Cookie/Jelly £1.80 .

& 500ml| Water

Cheese Piz_zé, Cookie/Jelly ,£1.80 &
& 500m| Water P
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