Price List - 2024

Toast	£0.40	Yoghurt Pot	£0.80
Cereal	£1.35	Fresh Fruit	£0.35
Porridge	£1.05	Cookie	£0.80
Toasted Bagel	£0.80	Muffin	£1.20
Filled Petit Pain	£1.35	Waffle	£1.30
Panini Toastie	£1.90	Pancake	£0.70
Cheese Pizza	£1.45	Pretzel	£1.55
Meat Pizza	£1.35	Hot Pudding	£1.20
	£1.45	Granola Bar	£1.15
Meat/Non-Meat Main	£1.65	Juice Carton	£1.05
Jacket Potato	£1.10	Capri Sun	£1.25
Potatoes with 1 Filling	£1.50	Radnor Fruits	£0.95
Potatoes with 2 Fillings	£1.95	Water – 500ml	£0.60
Bowl & Co From	£1.75	Water – 330ml	£0.35
Concept	£2.00	Viva Milkshake	£0.80
Soup	£1.15	Milk	£0.75
Basic Sandwich	£1.00	Meat or Meat Free Main	£1.80
Premium Sandwich	£1.65	& Cookie/Jelly	C1 00
Basic Baguette	£1.40	Simple Sandwich/Baguette, Cookie/Jelly & 500ml Water	£1.80
Premium Baguette	£1.90	Jacket & 1 Filling,	£1.80
Basic Salad Boxes	£1.90	Cookie/Jelly & 500ml Water	
Premium Salad Boxes	£2.15	Pasta & 1 Filling, Cookie/Jelly & 500ml Water	£1.80
Cold Wraps	£1.90		£1.80
Equit Dot	CO CE	& 500ml Water	
Fruit Pot	£0.65		
Jelly Pot	£0.75		
Mousse Pot	£0.75		3 1 1 9 0 1 1 5 C